APTICOM |  AQC-704XX
QFP28 100G nWDM 30km 0-70°C
Optical Tranceiver
Feature
Management Interface per FF-8636
Hot pluggale QFP28 form factor
upport 106.25Gp it rate
upport 4x 25.78125Gp (CAUI-4) or 4x

CAUTION! The tranceiver module i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device
hen handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AQC-704xx LWDM 100GA 1.7 to 7.1dm ≤-11dm ≤30km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 53.125Gd PR31Q, R≤2.4x10^-4 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (400GHz LWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AQC-70474 1311.43 AQC-70478 1302.31
AQC-70475 1309.14 AQC-70479 1300.05
AQC-70476 1306.85 AQC-70480 1297.80
AQC-70477 1304.58 AQC-70481 1295.56
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
Parameter Min Tp Max Unit

CAUTION! The tranceiver module i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device
hen handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AQC-704xx LWDM 100GA 1.7 to 7.1dm ≤-11dm ≤30km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 53.125Gd PR31Q, R≤2.4x10^-4 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (400GHz LWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AQC-70474 1311.43 AQC-70478 1302.31
AQC-70475 1309.14 AQC-70479 1300.05
AQC-70476 1306.85 AQC-70480 1297.80
AQC-70477 1304.58 AQC-70481 1295.56
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
Parameter Min Tp Max Unit

CAUTION! The tranceiver module i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device
hen handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AQC-704xx LWDM 100GA 1.7 to 7.1dm ≤-11dm ≤30km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 53.125Gd PR31Q, R≤2.4x10^-4 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (400GHz LWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AQC-70474 1311.43 AQC-70478 1302.31
AQC-70475 1309.14 AQC-70479 1300.05
AQC-70476 1306.85 AQC-70480 1297.80
AQC-70477 1304.58 AQC-70481 1295.56
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
Parameter Min Tp Max Unit

CAUTION! The tranceiver module i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device
hen handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AQC-704xx LWDM 100GA 1.7 to 7.1dm ≤-11dm ≤30km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 53.125Gd PR31Q, R≤2.4x10^-4 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (400GHz LWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AQC-70474 1311.43 AQC-70478 1302.31
AQC-70475 1309.14 AQC-70479 1300.05
AQC-70476 1306.85 AQC-70480 1297.80
AQC-70477 1304.58 AQC-70481 1295.56
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
Parameter Min Tp Max Unit

CAUTION! The tranceiver module i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device
hen handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AQC-704xx LWDM 100GA 1.7 to 7.1dm ≤-11dm ≤30km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 53.125Gd PR31Q, R≤2.4x10^-4 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (400GHz LWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AQC-70474 1311.43 AQC-70478 1302.31
AQC-70475 1309.14 AQC-70479 1300.05
AQC-70476 1306.85 AQC-70480 1297.80
AQC-70477 1304.58 AQC-70481 1295.56
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
Parameter Min Tp Max Unit

CAUTION! The tranceiver module i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device
hen handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AQC-704xx LWDM 100GA 1.7 to 7.1dm ≤-11dm ≤30km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 53.125Gd PR31Q, R≤2.4x10^-4 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (400GHz LWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AQC-70474 1311.43 AQC-70478 1302.31
AQC-70475 1309.14 AQC-70479 1300.05
AQC-70476 1306.85 AQC-70480 1297.80
AQC-70477 1304.58 AQC-70481 1295.56
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
Parameter Min Tp Max Unit

CAUTION! The tranceiver module i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device
hen handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AQC-704xx LWDM 100GA 1.7 to 7.1dm ≤-11dm ≤30km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 53.125Gd PR31Q, R≤2.4x10^-4 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (400GHz LWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AQC-70474 1311.43 AQC-70478 1302.31
AQC-70475 1309.14 AQC-70479 1300.05
AQC-70476 1306.85 AQC-70480 1297.80
AQC-70477 1304.58 AQC-70481 1295.56
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
Parameter Min Tp Max Unit